Client:

TAX INVOICE

lnvoice No

Date

Date of Accident
Vehicle No.

EZ-SWIFT CAR RENTAL & LEASING PTE LTD Model Type

cPr1904-00s8
23-Apr-19

1-Mar-19
SJE4245P

Toyota Altis

Descriptions Amount

Lump Sum Repair Cost 13,000.00

GSr 1% 910.00
Total 13,910.00

(SGD) Dollars: THIRTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND TEN ONLY

Rece-ipt

> Back to OneMotoring

https: r,\,rl lta.gov.sgllta,'\'rl/action, completePayment'lFLNCTIO...

x
Land Transport Authority
10 Sin N,4ing Drive

Singapore 575701

GST Registratjon No. : M4-0006529-2

Receipt No. : ITNET-00000-190302-000638